
RFP #32-19 for Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Products Tuesday, November 19th, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value FORTILINE

Product/Services & Pricing
40 38

Ability to service the contract
25 22

References
10 9

Qualifications & Experience
15 12

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 4

Total 100 85 0 0 0

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

 Emily Jeffrey

  Larry Erp

  Jon Symko

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 

FORTILINE



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Light Source Natasha K Banks 841 Hillen St, Baltimore, MD, USA, 841 Baltimore Maryland 21202 4103261582 bankslightsource@gmail.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Strategic Partnerships Inc Kristin Gordon 901 S. Mopac Expressway, Barton Oaks Plaza Austin Texas 78746 512-531-3922 kgordon@spartnerships.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Fortiline Waterworks Bruce Brumbaugh 7025 Northwinds Drive NW Concord North Carolina 28027 (704) 788-9800 bruce.brumbaugh@fortiline.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Dodge Data and Analytics Mary Grace Belandres 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton New Jersey 08619 4134713961 mary.belandres@construction.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Cheryl Moore Enterprises Ms. Cheryl L. Moore CEO 558 Valencia Dr. Pontiac Michigan 48342 2489917271 CherylMooreEnterprises@justicecherylmoore.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Enel X Raizy Shimone 161 Rt. 306 Monsey New York 10952 3475178980 Raisy.s@outlook.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product National Water Main Cleaning Company Lekha Gupta 1806 Newark Turnpike Kearny New Jersey 07032 9734833200 lekha@nwmcc.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Enel X Raizy Shimone 161 Rt. 306 Monsey New York 10952 3475178980 Raisy.s@outlook.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Enel X Raizy Shimone 161 Rt. 306 Monsey New York 10952 3475178980 Raisy.s@outlook.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Enel X Raizy Shimone 161 Rt. 306 Monsey New York 10952 3475178980 Raisy.s@outlook.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Fortiline, Inc. Julie Cline 7025 Northwinds Dr NW Concord North Carolina 28027 7047889800 julie.cline@fortiline.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Utopia Nasrin Sesar 17902 Von Karman Ave, suite 603 Irvine California 92614 949-331-4855 Utopoaarchitect@gmail.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product FERGUSON WATERWORKS RHONDA RHODES 2650 S. PIPELINE RD EULESS Texas 76040 817-267-3900 rhonda.rhodes@ferguson.com
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product West Texas AGC Sherry Stevens PO Box 5365 Abilene Texas 79608 325-676-7447 wtagc@sbcglobal.net
Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product Fortiline John Tysinger 7025 Northwinds Dr NW Concord North Carolina 28027 4044613675 john.tysinger@fortiline.com

Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Product




